## Training In Temperomandibular Disorder Clinic (YEAR 2022-2023)



This is to certify that PATEL PRANALIBEN RAMESHBHAI has participated in "TRAINING IN TEMPEROMANDIBULAR DISORDER CLINIC" organized for year 2022-2023 at AMC Dental College, Ahmedabad.

Date: 31/07/2023

Dirons

DR. DOLLY PATEL

DEAN

AMC DENTAL COLLEGE

AMC DENTAL COLLEGE



This is to certify that PATEL YASHESH RAJESHBHAI has participated in "TRAINING IN TEMPEROMANDIBULAR DISORDER CLINIC" organized for year 2022-2023 at AMC Dental College, Ahmedabad.

Date: 31/07/2023

Diroco

DR. DOLLY PATEL

DEAN

AMC DENTAL COLLEGE

AMC DENTAL COLLEGE



This is to certify that BHATTI ZENISH RAMESHBHAI has participated in "TRAINING IN TEMPEROMANDIBULAR DISORDER CLINIC" organized for year 2022-2023 at AMC Dental College, Ahmedabad.

Date: 31/07/2023

DALO

DR. DOLLY PATEL

DEAN

AMC DENTAL COLLEGE

AMC DENTAL COLLEGE



This is to certify that TRIPATHI MANISHA PRABHUSHANKAR has participated in "TRAINING IN TEMPEROMANDIBULAR DISORDER CLINIC" organized for year 2022-2023 at AMC Dental College, Ahmedabad.

Date: 31/07/2023

Dirons

**DR. DOLLY PATEL**DEAN

AMC DENTAL COLLEGE

AMC DENTAL COLLEGE



This is to certify that DIPTESH GUHA has participated in "TRAINING IN TEMPEROMANDIBULAR DISORDER CLINIC" organized for year 2022-2023 at AMC Dental College, Ahmedabad.

Date: 31/07/2023

DR. DOLLY PATEL

DEAN

AMC DENTAL COLLEGE

## AMC DENTAL COLLEGE



This is to certify that PATEL SANKETKUMAR AJAYBHAI has participated in "TRAINING IN TEMPEROMANDIBULAR DISORDER CLINIC" organized for year 2022-2023 at AMC Dental College, Ahmedabad.

Date: 31/07/2023

Dhog

DR. DOLLY PATEL

DEAN

AMC DENTAL COLLEGE

AMC DENTAL COLLEGE



This is to certify that THACKER JUBIN BIMAL has participated in "TRAINING IN TEMPEROMANDIBULAR DISORDER CLINIC" organized for year 2022-2023 at AMC Dental College, Ahmedabad.

Date: 31/07/2023

Dham

DR. DOLLY PATEL

DEAN

AMC DENTAL COLLEGE

AMC DENTAL COLLEGE



This is to certify that BHADORIA BHARTI GAJENDRASINGH has participated in "TRAINING IN TEMPEROMANDIBULAR DISORDER CLINIC" organized for year 2022-2023 at AMC Dental College, Ahmedabad.

Date: 31/07/2023

Diroco

DR. DOLLY PATEL

DEAN

AMC DENTAL COLLEGE

AMC DENTAL COLLEGE



This is to certify that SACHIN WILSONBHAI PARMAR has participated in "TRAINING IN TEMPEROMANDIBULAR DISORDER CLINIC" organized for year 2022-2023 at AMC Dental College, Ahmedabad.

Date: 31/07/2023

Dire

DR. DOLLY PATEL

DEAN

AMC DENTAL COLLEGE

AMC DENTAL COLLEGE